Filing ID #20008147

PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center « 135 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FI1LER INFORMATION

Name: Hon. Bill Flores
Status: Member
State/District: TX17

TRANSACTIONS

ID Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount
Type Date

Antero Midstream Partners LP Common P 09/8/2017 10/4/2017 $1,001 - $15,000
Units representing limited partner
interests (AM)

FILING StATUS: New
Energy Transfer Partners, L.P. Common P 09/15/2017 10/4/2017 $1,001 - $15,000

Units representing limited partner
interests (ETP)

FILING STATUS: New

Enterprise Products Partners L.P. (EPD) P 09/26/2017 10/4/2017 $1,001 - $15,000

FiLING StaTUS: New

Genesis Energy, L.P. Common Units P 09/26/2017 10/4/2017 $1,001 - $15,000
(GEL)

FILING STATUS: New

Genesis Energy, L.P. Common Units P 09/15/2017 10/4/2017 $1,001 - $15,000

(GEL)

FiLING StaTUS: New

ONEOK, Inc. (OKE) S 09/8/2017 10/4/2017 $1,001 - $15,000
FILING STATUS: New
Phillips 66 Partners LP Common Units P 09/25/2017 10/4/2017 $1,001 - $15,000

representing limited partner interest in
the Partnership (PSXP)

FiLING StaTUS: New



ID

Owner Asset

Phillips 66 Partners LP Common Units
representing limited partner interest in
the Partnership (PSXP)

FIiLING StATUS: New

Rice Midstream Partners LP Common
Units representing limited partner
interests (RMP)

FILING StATUS: New

Rice Midstream Partners LP Common
Units representing limited partner
interests (RMP)

FILING STATUS: New

Rice Midstream Partners LP Common
Units representing limited partner
interests (RMP)

FiLING StaTUS: New

Shell Midstream Partners, L.P. Common
Units representing Limited Partner
Interests (SHLX)

FILING STATUS: New

Tallgrass Energy Partners, LP Common
Units representing limited partner
interests (TEP)

FILING StaTUS: New

Tallgrass Energy Partners, LP Common
Units representing limited partner
interests (TEP)

FILING STATUS: New

Tallgrass Energy Partners, LP Common
Units representing limited partner
interests (TEP)

FiLING StaTUS: New

Tallgrass Energy Partners, LP Common
Units representing limited partner
interests (TEP)

FILING StATUS: New
Tallgrass Energy Partners, LP Common

Units representing limited partner
interests (TEP)

Transaction Date

Type
P

09/26/2017

09/25/2017

09/22/2017

09/15/2017

09/26/2017

09/26/2017

09/15/2017

09/14/2017

09/13/2017

09/15/2017

Notification Amount

Date
10/4/2017

10/4/2017

10/4/2017

10/4/2017

10/4/2017

10/4/2017

10/4/2017

10/4/2017

10/4/2017

10/4/2017

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000



ID Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount

Type Date
FILING StaTUS: New
Tallgrass Energy Partners, LP Common S 09/12/2017 10/4/2017 $1,001 - $15,000
Units representing limited partner
interests (TEP)
FILING STATUS: New
TPH Partners II LP P 10/6/2017 09/22/2017 $1,001 - $15,000

FILING StATUS: New
DescripTioN: Cash call from private equity fund for investment in ChannelEnergy LLC; not a purchase of additional private
equity fund interests.

Western Gas Equity Partners, LP P 09/26/2017 10/4/2017 $1,001 - $15,000
Common Units Representing Limited
Partner Interests (WGP)

FiLING STATUS: New

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS

C Yes @ No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

[¥ I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Bill Flores , 10/4/2017



