

Clerk of the House of Representatives • Legislative Resource Center • 135 Cannon Building • Washington, DC 20515

FILER INFORMATION

Name:Hon. Bill FloresStatus:MemberState/District:TX17

TRANSACTIONS

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount
		Antero Midstream Partners LP Common Units representing limited partner interests (AM) FILING STATUS: New	Р	09/8/2017	10/4/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Energy Transfer Partners, L.P. Common Units representing limited partner interests (ETP) FILING STATUS: New	Р	09/15/2017	10/4/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Enterprise Products Partners L.P. (EPD) FILING STATUS: New	Р	09/26/2017	10/4/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Genesis Energy, L.P. Common Units (GEL) Filing Status: New	Р	09/26/2017	10/4/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Genesis Energy, L.P. Common Units (GEL) Filing Status: New	Р	09/15/2017	10/4/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		ONEOK, Inc. (OKE) Filing Status: New	S	09/8/2017	10/4/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Phillips 66 Partners LP Common Units representing limited partner interest in the Partnership (PSXP) FILING STATUS: New	Р	09/25/2017	10/4/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount
		Phillips 66 Partners LP Common Units representing limited partner interest in the Partnership (PSXP) FILING STATUS: New	Р	09/26/2017	10/4/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Rice Midstream Partners LP Common Units representing limited partner interests (RMP) FILING STATUS: New	S	09/25/2017	10/4/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Rice Midstream Partners LP Common Units representing limited partner interests (RMP) FILING STATUS: New	S	09/22/2017	10/4/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Rice Midstream Partners LP Common Units representing limited partner interests (RMP) FILING STATUS: New	S	09/15/2017	10/4/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Shell Midstream Partners, L.P. Common Units representing Limited Partner Interests (SHLX) FILING STATUS: New	Р	09/26/2017	10/4/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Tallgrass Energy Partners, LP Common Units representing limited partner interests (TEP) FILING STATUS: New	Р	09/26/2017	10/4/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Tallgrass Energy Partners, LP Common Units representing limited partner interests (TEP) FILING STATUS: New	Р	09/15/2017	10/4/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Tallgrass Energy Partners, LP Common Units representing limited partner interests (TEP) FILING STATUS: New	Р	09/14/2017	10/4/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Tallgrass Energy Partners, LP Common Units representing limited partner interests (TEP) FILING STATUS: New	Р	09/13/2017	10/4/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Tallgrass Energy Partners, LP Common Units representing limited partner interests (TEP)	S	09/15/2017	10/4/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount
		Filing Status: New				
		Tallgrass Energy Partners, LP Common Units representing limited partner interests (TEP) FILING STATUS: New	S	09/12/2017	10/4/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		TPH Partners II LP	Р	10/6/2017	09/22/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		FILING STATUS: New DESCRIPTION: Cash call from private equity fur equity fund interests.	nd for investment i	n ChannelEne	rgy LLC; not a pur	chase of additional private
		Western Gas Equity Partners, LP Common Units Representing Limited Partner Interests (WGP) FILING STATUS: New	Р	09/26/2017	10/4/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS

€ Yes € No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Bill Flores , 10/4/2017